
Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time
1 27:45 Simon Cummings M 5 22:45
2 28:22 M 10 18:22
3 28:31 Darren Hamilton M 9 19:31
4 28:46 M 9 19:46
5 28:46 Nick Irvine M 9 19:46
6 29:07 Clare Russell F 1 28:07
7 29:09 M 10 19:09
8 29:17 Jane Stevenson F 3 26:17
9 29:18 M 8 21:18

10 29:25 M 4 25:25
11 29:28 M 2 27:28
12 29:31 M 8 21:31
13 29:33 Murphy Miller F 8 21:33
14 29:35 M 10 19:35
15 29:44 M 9 20:44
16 30:02 Rebecca Collins F 7 23:02
17 30:16 F 5 25:16
18 30:22 F 4 26:22
19 30:26 Heidi Rodgers F 4 26:26
20 30:28 Sarah Benton F 6 24:28
21 30:31 F 5 25:31
22 30:41 F 7 23:41
23 30:48 M 6 24:48
24 31:00 John Monaghan M 0 31:00
25 31:05 M 4 27:05
26 31:14 Jessica Scott F 9 22:14
27 31:46 Anna Scott F 8 23:46

Female Positions
Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time

1 29:07 Clare Russell F 1 28:07
2 29:17 Jane Stevenson F 3 26:17
3 29:33 Murphy Miller F 8 21:33
4 30:02 Rebecca Collins F 7 23:02
5 30:16 F 5 25:16
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6 30:22 F 4 26:22
7 30:26 Heidi Rodgers F 4 26:26
8 30:28 Sarah Benton F 6 24:28
9 30:31 F 5 25:31

10 30:41 F 7 23:41
11 31:14 Jessica Scott F 9 22:14
12 31:46 Anna Scott F 8 23:46

Male Positions
Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time

1 27:45 Simon Cummings M 5 22:45
2 28:22 M 10 18:22
3 28:31 Darren Hamilton M 9 19:31
4 28:46 M 9 19:46
5 28:46 Nick Irvine M 9 19:46
6 29:09 M 10 19:09
7 29:18 M 8 21:18
8 29:25 M 4 25:25
9 29:28 M 2 27:28

10 29:31 M 8 21:31
11 29:35 M 10 19:35
12 29:44 M 9 20:44
13 30:48 M 6 24:48
14 31:00 John Monaghan M 0 31:00
15 31:05 M 4 27:05

Female Fastest Net Times
Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time

1 29:33 Murphy Miller F 8 21:33
2 31:14 Jessica Scott F 9 22:14
3 30:02 Rebecca Collins F 7 23:02
4 30:41 F 7 23:41
5 31:46 Anna Scott F 8 23:46
6 30:28 Sarah Benton F 6 24:28
7 30:16 F 5 25:16
8 30:31 F 5 25:31
9 29:17 Jane Stevenson F 3 26:17

10 30:22 F 4 26:22
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11 30:26 Heidi Rodgers F 4 26:26
12 29:07 Clare Russell F 1 28:07

Male Fastest Net Times
Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time

1 28:22 M 10 18:22
2 29:09 M 10 19:09
3 28:31 Darren Hamilton M 9 19:31
4 29:35 M 10 19:35

5= 28:46 M 9 19:46
5= 28:46 Nick Irvine M 9 19:46
7 29:44 M 9 20:44
8 29:18 M 8 21:18
9 29:31 M 8 21:31

10 27:45 Simon Cummings M 5 22:45
11 30:48 M 6 24:48
12 29:25 M 4 25:25
13 31:05 M 4 27:05
14 29:28 M 2 27:28
15 31:00 John Monaghan M 0 31:00
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